





PRESENTING TO YOU OUR NEW CATALOGUE

DESIGN NO.

NT-21

NT-22

NT-23

NT-24

NT-25

NT-26

CATALOG NAME

NITARA

NITARA

NITARA

NITARA

NITARA

NITARA

Total Pieces: 6

FROM VARSHA FASHIONS

TOP
BOTTOM :
DUFATTA:

TOF
BOTTOM :
DUPATTA:

TOF
BOTTOM :
DUPATTA:

TOP
BOTTOM :
DUPATTA:

TOP
BOTTOM :
DUPATTA:

TOF
BOTTOM :
DUFPATTA:

DESCRIPTION

: TUSSAR SILK EMBROIDERY WITH CUT WORK TECHNIQUE

SUPERIOR COTTON
PURE CHINNON EMBROIDERY DIGITAL FRINT

: TUSSAR SILK EMBROIDERY WITH CUT WORK TECHNIQUE

SUPERIOR COTTON
PURE CHINNON EMBROIDERY DIGITAL PRINT

: TUSSAR SILK EMBROIDERY WITH CUT WORK TECHNIQUE

SUPERIOR COTTON
PURE CHINNON EMBROIDERY DIGITAL PRINT

: TUSSAR SILK EMBROIDERY WITH CUT WORK TECHNIQUE

SUPERIOR COTTON
PURE CHINNON EMBROIDERY DIGITAL PRINT

: TUSSAR SILK EMBROIDERY WITH CUT WORK TECHNIQUE

SUPERIOR COTTON
PURE CHINNON EMBROIDERY DIGITAL PRINT

: TUSSAR SILK EMBROTDERY WITH CUT WORKE TECHKIQUE

SUPERIOR COTTON
PURE CHINNON EMBROIDERY DIGITAL PRINT

PRICE

1980/-

1980/-

1980/-

1980/-

1980/-

1980/-

Total Amount: 11,880 +GST
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